TOWN
EPTL.

ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS
ROADS

1

6/3
6/4
6/5
17
30
31
32
53
101
161
190
192
193
194
195
215
276
280
281
359
361
363
365
368
373
425
571
805
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1284
1285
1329
1363

KEY

m ]
146802

590383
1048020
865383
728741
21491
148426
466037
530318
169943
130842
1018564
250939
379738
603936
117791
47147
19716
575279
692303
48969
316928
666096
869656
723588
669578
75954
81863
105754
130234
301277
495150
130991
77836
345926
294415
369021
102410
118536
96834
176464

OWNER
ESKOM FINANCE CO PTY LTD

KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT
KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT

** ALUATION ROLL FOR THE PERIOD 2011/07/01 TO 2015/06/30 FOR MSINGA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY ***

W]

ADDRESS

||CAT| VALUATION |Zn|Use|

PSI

PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI
PSI

R 600,000.00

R 60,000.00
R 105,000.00
R 85,000.00
R 73,000.00
R 2,000.00
R 15,000.00
R 45,000.00
R 53,000.00
R 17,000.00
R 13,000.00
R 100,000.00
R 25,000.00
R 38,000.00
R 60,000.00
R 12,000.00
R 5,000.00
R 2,000.00
R 57,000.00
R 70,000.00
R 5,000.00
R 30,000.00
R 65,000.00
R 87,000.00
R 70,000.00
R 67,000.00
R 7,000.00
R 8,000.00
R 10,000.00
R 13,000.00
R 30,000.00
R 50,000.00
R 13,000.00
R 8,000.00
R 35,000.00
R 30,000.00
R 37,000.00
R 10,000.00
R 12,000.00
R 10,000.00
R 17,000.00

COMMENT
Chivelston/Mersey 400kv Line

P6-3
P-4
P6-5
P17
D30
D31
P32
P53
D101
P16l
P190
P192
P193
P194
P195
D215
D276
P280
P28l
P359
P361
P363
P365
P368
P373
D425
D571
D805
D1266
D1267
D1268
D1269
D1270
D1271
D1272
D1273
D1284
D1285
D1329
D1363



TOWN KEY m?2 | | OWNER | | No. | ADDRESS | | CAT | VALUATION | Zn | Use | COMMENT
ROADS 1365 64609 KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT PSI R 6,000.00 D1365
ROADS 2287 233202 KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT PSI R 23,000.00 D2287
ROADS 2288 104722 KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT PSI R 10,000.00 D2288

** ALUATION ROLL FOR THE PERIOD 2011/07/01 TO 2015/06/30 FOR MSINGA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY ***



