TOWN	KEY	m²	OWNER	No.	ADDRESS	CAT	VALUATION	Zn	Use	COMMENT
E.P.T.L.	1	146802	ESKOM FINANCE CO PTY LTD			PSI	R 600,000.00			Chivelston/Mersey 400kv Line
ROADS	6/3	590383	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 60,000.00			P6-3
ROADS	6/4	1048020	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 105,000.00			P6-4
ROADS	6/5	865383	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 85,000.00			P6-5
ROADS	17	728741	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 73,000.00			P17
ROADS	30	21491	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 2,000.00			D30
ROADS	31	148426	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 15,000.00			D31
ROADS	32	466037	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 45,000.00			P32
ROADS	53	530318	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 53,000.00			P53
ROADS	101	169943	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 17,000.00			D101
ROADS	161	130842	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 13,000.00			P161
ROADS	190	1018564	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 100,000.00			P190
ROADS	192	250939	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 25,000.00			P192
ROADS	193	379738	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 38,000.00			P193
ROADS	194	603936	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 60,000.00			P194
ROADS	195	117791	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 12,000.00			P195
ROADS	215	47147	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 5,000.00			D215
ROADS	276	19716	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 2,000.00			D276
ROADS	280	575279	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 57,000.00			P280
ROADS	281	692303	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 70,000.00			P281
ROADS	359	48969	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 5,000.00			P359
ROADS	361	316928	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 30,000.00			P361
ROADS	363	666096	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 65,000.00			P363
ROADS	365	869656	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 87,000.00			P365
ROADS	368	723588	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 70,000.00			P368
ROADS	373	669578	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 67,000.00			P373
ROADS	425	75954	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 7,000.00			D425
ROADS	571	81863	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 8,000.00			D571
ROADS	805	105754	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 10,000.00			D805
ROADS	1266	130234	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 13,000.00			D1266
ROADS	1267	301277	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 30,000.00			D1267
ROADS	1268	495150	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 50,000.00			D1268
ROADS	1269	130991	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 13,000.00			D1269
ROADS	1270	77836	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 8,000.00			D1270
ROADS	1271	345926	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 35,000.00			D1271
ROADS	1272	294415	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 30,000.00			D1272
ROADS	1273	369021	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 37,000.00			D1273
ROADS	1284	102410	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 10,000.00			D1284
ROADS	1285	118536	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 12,000.00			D1285
ROADS	1329	96834	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 10,000.00			D1329
ROADS	1363	176464	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 17,000.00			D1363

TOWN	KEY	m²	OWNER	No.	ADDRESS	CAT	VALUATION	Zn	Use	COMMENT
ROADS	1365	64609	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 6,000.00			D1365
ROADS	2287	233202	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 23,000.00			D2287
ROADS	2288	104722	KWAZULU-NATAL DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT			PSI	R 10,000.00			D2288